
Seoni APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize - Yellow  15.61  1,561.00  1,591.00  1,521.00  1,561.00 2026-03-02

Maize - Local  15.30  1,530.00  1,530.00  1,500.00  1,530.00 2026-03-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  49.00  4,900.00  4,900.00  4,900.00  4,900.00 2026-02-26

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  77.00  7,700.00  7,700.00  7,700.00  7,700.00 2026-02-22

Wheat  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2026-02-22

Mustard  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,950.00  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Maize - Deshi Red  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic  15.90  1,590.00  1,590.00  1,590.00  1,590.00 2026-01-23

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2026-01-16

Wheat - Local  24.10  2,410.00  2,410.00  2,410.00  2,410.00 2026-01-11
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